
04-2025 
Effective Fall 2025 

 

 

Undergraduate Tuition Rates 
Professional 

2025-2026 
 

Professional Course Rates  
Tuition   
(per credit 
hour)  

General Fee 
6+ cr hrs/0-5 
cr hrs (per 
semester) 

SGA Fee 
(per 
semester)  

Technology 
Fee         
(per credit 

hour) 

Enrollment 
Services 
Fee (per 

semester) 

Library 
Fee 
(per 

credit 
hour) 

Administrative 
Fee               
(per semester) 

St. 
Francis 
Fund 

Fee 
(per 
credit 

hour) 

Simulation 
Fee 
(per 

semester) 

$656.73 $388/$194 $25 $20 $10 $6 $25 $0.25 $250 

 

 

Credit 

Hours 

Tuition 
 

General 

Fee 

SGA 

Fee 

Tech 

Fee 

Enroll 

Fee 

Library 

Fee 

Admin 

Fee 

St. 

Francis 

Fee 

Simulation 

Fee 

TOTAL 

1 $656.73 $194 $25  $20  $10  $6.00  $25  $0.25  $250.00  $1,186.98 

2 $1,313.46 $194 $25  $40  $10  $12.00  $25  $0.50  $250.00  $1,869.96 

3 $1,970.19 $194 $25  $60  $10  $18.00  $25  $0.75  $250.00  $2,552.94 

4 $2,626.92 $194 $25  $80  $10  $24.00  $25  $1.00  $250.00  $3,235.92 

5 $3,283.65 $194 $25  $100  $10  $30.00  $25  $1.25  $250.00  $3,918.90 

6 $3,940.38 $388 $25  $120  $10  $36.00  $25  $1.50  $250.00  $4,795.88 

7 $4,597.11 $388 $25  $140  $10  $42.00  $25  $1.75  $250.00  $5,478.86 

8 $5,253.84 $388 $25  $160  $10  $48.00  $25  $2.00  $250.00  $6,161.84 

9 $5,910.57 $388 $25  $180  $10  $54.00  $25  $2.25  $250.00  $6,844.82 

10 $6,567.30 $388 $25  $200  $10  $60.00  $25  $2.50  $250.00  $7,527.80 

11 $7,224.03 $388 $25  $220  $10  $66.00  $25  $2.75  $250.00  $8,210.78 

12 $7,880.76 $388 $25  $240  $10  $72.00  $25  $3.00  $250.00  $8,893.76 

13 $8,537.49 $388 $25  $260  $10  $78.00  $25  $3.25  $250.00  $9,576.74 

14 $9,194.22 $388 $25  $280  $10  $84.00  $25  $3.50  $250.00  $10,259.72 

15 $9,850.95 $388 $25  $300  $10  $90.00  $25  $3.75  $250.00  $10,942.70 

16 $10,507.68 $388 $25  $320  $10  $96.00  $25  $4.00  $250.00  $11,625.68 

17 $11,164.41 $388 $25  $340  $10  $102.00  $25  $4.25  $250.00  $12,308.66 

18 $11,821.14 $388 $25  $360  $10  $108.00  $25  $4.50  $250.00  $12,991.64 

 

Application and graduation fees are assessed separately. Tuition and fees rates are subject to change. 
 


